



Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited

8th August, 2026

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Company Code: 504605

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement(s) - Unaudited Financial Result for 1st Quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed, Newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Result for 1st Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 for the Financial Year 2026-27 published on Saturday, 8th August, 2026 in '**Free Press Journal**' (English newspaper) and '**Navshakti**' (Mumbai Edition) in (Marathi newspaper).

The same is also available on the website of Company at www.uniabex.com

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited

Bhautesh Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above





EPIC ENERGY LIMITED

www.epicenergy.in

AN ISO 9001:2015 COMPANY

Regd. Office: Office No. 206, A-Wing, Gokul Arcade, Swami Nityanand Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.
Tel.: +91-22- 8419988262; Email: info@epicenergy.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Tuesday, 11th August, 2026**, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026, and any other matter with permission of chair.

For EPIC ENERGY LIMITED

Date : 07th August, 2026
Place : Mumbai

Sd/-
Director

रजिस्ट्री सं. डी. एल. - 33004/99

REGD. NO. D. L. - 33004/99



भारत का राजपत्र

The Gazette of India

सी.जी.—एम.एच.—अ.—07072026-273919

CG-MH-E-07072026-273919

असाधारण

EXTRAORDINARY

भाग—II—खण्ड 3—उप-खण्ड (ii)

PART II-Section 3 - Sub-section (ii)

अधिकार से प्रकाशित

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

सं. 469]

नवी दिल्ली, गुरुवार, जून 26, 2026 /आषाढ 4, 1948

No. 469]

NEW DELHI, THURSDAY, JUNE 26, 2026/ASHAD 4, 1948

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(Western Railway)

NOTIFICATION

Mumbai, 10th June, 2026

Notification under Section 20A of the Railway Act, 1989

G.S.R. 520(E) - In exercise of the powers conferred by sub-section (1) of section 20A of the Railway (Amendment) Act, 2008 (11of 2008) and the Railways Act, 1989 (24 of 1989) (hereinafter referred to as the said Act). The Central Government, after having satisfied that for the public purpose, the land, the brief description of which has been given in the schedule annexed hereto, is required for execution of the Special Railway Project, namely, Quadrupling of Virar-Dahanu corridor on Western Railway, of MUTP III projects in District Palghar in the State of Maharashtra, hereby declares its intention to acquire such land;

Any person interested in the said land may, within a period of thirty days from the date of publication of this notification in the Official Gazette, raise objection to the acquisition and use of such land for the aforesaid purpose under sub-section (1) of section 20D of the said Act;

Every such objection shall be made to the competent authority, namely Sub Divisional Officer, Palghar, District Palghar, Maharashtra, in writing and shall set out the grounds thereof, and the competent authority shall give the objector an opportunity of being heard, either in person or by legal practitioner and may, after hearing all such objections and after making such further enquiry, if any, as the competent authority thinks necessary, by order, either allow or disallow the objections;

Any order made by the competent authority under sub-section (2) of section 20D of the said Act shall be final;

The land plans and other details of the land covered under this notification are available and can be inspected by the interested person at the aforesaid office of the competent authority.

SCHEDULE

Brief description of the land to be acquired, with or without structure, for the Special Railway Project, namely, Quadrupling of Virar-Dahanu corridor on Western Railway, of MUTP III projects in Palghar Taluka, District Palghar in the State of Maharashtra.

Sr. No.	District	Taluka	Village	Survey No.	Land Acquired in Hectare
1	Palghar	Palghar	Karwale	58	0.0612
2	Palghar	Palghar	Karwale	59	0.0519
3	Palghar	Palghar	Karwale	60	0.0868

[F.No.25840-36]

Mukesh Kumar, Chief Engineer (Construction)-I



CIN: L51900MH1983PLC029643

Registered Office: Arihant Aura, B Wing, 25th Floor, Plot No. 13/1, TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705 | Tel: 022 – 62493333

Fax: 022 – 62493334 | E-Mail: info@asli.net.in, investor@asli.net.in, Website: www.asli.net.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
Total Income from Operations (net)	13,244.11	16,189.84	12,294.71	55,691.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from Continuing activities after Tax	979.25	1,101.48	1,506.62	4,684.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Non-Controlling Interest)	589.76	725.50	955.47	2,793.25
Includes Revenue from operations and Other Income.				
Equity Share Capital	4,325.09	4,325.09	4,325.09	4,325.09
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) - not annualised for the quarter				
Basic	1.39	1.68	2.21	6.46
Diluted	1.39	1.68	2.21	6.46

6 The Company has issued 20,90,000 no. of equity shares on June 14, 2025 by converting 20,90,000 no. of share warrants, for Details refer Note no. 5.

NOTICE

1 The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 07, 2026. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of above financial results of the Group and expressed an unmodified conclusion.

2 Financial Results of Arihant Superstructures Limited (Standalone Information): (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	30-Jun-26
Total Income	2,255.63	4,382.47	793.54	9,252.72
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	31.59	71.79	7.07	154.49
Profit/(Loss) After Tax for the period	22.18	52.33	4.83	145.69
Basic EPS	0.07	0.21	0.01	0.34
Diluted EPS	0.07	0.21	0.01	0.34
Includes Revenue from operations and Other Income.				

3 The above stated figures are in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, wherein Standalone Net Worth as at 30.06.2026 and Profit After Tax (PAT) for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 of Holding and Subsidiaries are as follows - (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Net Worth	Profit After Tax (PAT)
Arihant Superstructures Ltd.	25,448.56	32.19
Arihant Vatika Realty Pvt. Ltd.	14,202.94	735.80
Arihant Abode Ltd.	5,198.42	46.15
Arihant Gruhman Pvt. Ltd.	(16.11)	0.02
Arihant Aashiyana Pvt. Ltd.	3,141.91	164.25
Dwellco Pvt. Ltd.	499.99	-
Total	48,474.91	978.20

4 The Subsidiaries considered in the Consolidated Financial Statements as at June 30, 2026 are namely Arihant Abode Ltd (60%), Arihant Vatika Realty Pvt. Ltd (60%), Arihant Gruhman Pvt. Ltd (60%), Arihant Aashiyana Pvt. Ltd (60%) and Dwellco Pvt. Ltd (100%).

5 The company had issued and allotted warrant on a preferential basis up to 20,90,000 no. (Twenty Lakhs Ninety Thousand only) fully convertible warrants ("Warrants") to the person being an individual/entity not belonging to the Promoter Category ("Proposed Warrant Allottee"), based on the receipt of in-principle approval on September, 5th, 2023 under Regulation 28(1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India Page 1 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for each convertible into, or exchangeable for, at an option of the Proposed Warrant Allottee, in one or more tranches, one Equity Share (par-pass) of face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten only) each, for cash at an issue price of INR 180.071/- (Indian Rupees One Hundred and Eighty only) per Warrant (including a premium of INR 170.071/- per Warrant) which is more than the price as determined by the Board in accordance with the pricing guidelines prescribed under Chapter V of the SEBI (ICDR Regulations) ("Warrant Issue Price") for an amount not exceeding INR 50,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees Fifty Crores), and to issue fresh Equity Shares on the conversion of Warrants on such terms and conditions as may be determined by the Board in accordance with the provisions of Chapter V of the SEBI (ICDR Regulations or other applicable laws.

Fully Convertible equity share warrants 25% paid up, amounting to Rs. 9,40,87,097.50/- (Rupees Nine Crores Forty Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand and Ninety Seven and Fifty Paise Only) was received from the allottees on December 20th, 2023. The balance amount of Rs. 28,22,61,292.5/- (Rupees Two Hundred Eighty-Two Million Two Hundred Sixty-One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Two and Fifty Paise only) has been received upon which 20,90,000 no. of equity shares allotted by converting 20,90,000 no. of share warrants on June 14, 2025.

6 The Group operates in only one reportable segment i.e. Real estate development and accordingly the financial results are reported as single reportable segment. The Group's operations are confined to India.

7 In terms of the Accounting Policy for revenue recognition, estimates of revenues and costs are reviewed periodically by the management and the impact of any change in such estimates are recognized in the period in which such changes are determined.

8 The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are the balancing figures between audited results in respect of full financial year and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the third quarter ended December 31, 2025.

9 Figures for Previous Periods have been regrouped/re-arranged and re-classified wherever considered to confirm to current period's classification.

10 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's Website viz. www.asli.net.in

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 7th August, 2026

Parth Chhajer
(Joint Managing Director)

CIN: L51900MH1983PLC029643

TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED

Registered office:- Nanavati Mahalaya, Floor 3 & 4, Plot 18 Mudhana Shetty Marg, Nr BSE, Fort, Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400001

Corporate Identity Number: U65923MH2006PLC162503

Website: www.cv.tatamotors.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026

(₹ In crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	16.03	17.79	21.04	91.41
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.11	(731.40)	(46.04)	(2,587.24)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,582.24)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,477.87)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter / year [comprising profit for the quarter / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,477.87)
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value : ₹ 10 per share)	2,491.59	2,491.59	1,741.59	2,491.59
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,800.00	1,100.00
8	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	462.15	(585.12)	1,973.01	(585.12)
9	Securities Premium Account	1,947.01	1,947.01	1,947.05	1,947.01
10	Net worth	4,053.74	3,006.47	5,514.60	3,006.47
11	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,536.40	3,469.84	3,283.36	3,469.84
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.87	1.15	0.60	1.15
14	Earnings Per Equity Share (face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic (₹)	4.20	(3.03)	(0.45)	(12.89)
	Diluted (₹)	4.20	(3.03)	(0.45)	(12.89)
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:-

1 The company is wholly owned subsidiary of Tata Motors Ltd (formerly known as TML Commercial Vehicles Ltd).

2 The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India (the 'RBI') as Core Investment Company (CIC). The Company together with its subsidiaries (Collectively, the 'Group') is primarily engaged in lending activities and the operations being only in India, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS - 108 Segment Reporting are not applicable.

3 The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), and other recognized accounting practices generally accepted in India and are in compliance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (the "Listing Regulations"). Any application guidance/ clarifications/ directions issued by the RBI or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable.

4 The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 06, 2026.

5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.cv.tatamotors.com).

6 The Board of Directors has, at its meeting held on January 29, 2026 approved a Composite Scheme of Amalgamation involving the merger of the wholly owned subsidiary TMF Holdings Limited and wholly owned step down subsidiary TMF Business Services Limited with Tata Motors Limited (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited).The Reserve Bank of India and the Stock Exchanges (National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited) have accorded their "No Objection" for the Scheme and the first motion petition under the Scheme was heard by the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) on July 30, 2026, and the matter been reserved for order.

For TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED

Prakash Pandey
Director
(DIN - 10850813)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 06, 2026

A TATA Enterprise



MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

(D.P. JINDAL GROUP)

Registered Office : Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, BKG Road, NH-17, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad-402126 (Maharashtra)

Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector - 44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)

Interim Corporate Office: Plot No.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana); CIN: L99999MH1988PLC080545

Tel. No. 02194 - 238511; E-mail: secretarial@mahaseam.com; Website www.jindal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(Rs. in Crores, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		Year Ended Audited	CONSOLIDATED		Year Ended Audited		
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended				
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
1	Total income from operations	1,091.20	1,279.91	1,142.86	4,671.41	1,091.20	1,280.11	1,145.27	4,674.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.79	158.87	303.21	959.57	326.13	157.72	302.84	956.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.79	155.83	303.21	956.53	322.41	151.17	299.65	939.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	270.78	107.53	233.86	718.16	266.40	102.84	230.30	701.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	270.98	108.18	233.91	718.97	266.57	78.10	230.33	678.43
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	67.00	67.00	67.00	67.00	67.00	67.00	67.00	67.00
7	Other Equity				6,790.88				6,809.45
8	Earning per Share Basic/Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (Rs.)	20.21	8.02	17.45	53.59	19.88	7.67	17.19	52.33

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jindal.com and can also be accessed by scanning the given QR code.

For MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

Saket Jindal
Managing Director
DIN: 00405736

Place : New Delhi
Date : 7th August, 2026



JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(D.P. JINDAL GROUP)

Registered Office : Pipe Nagar , Village Sukeli, N.H. 17, B.K.G.Road Taluka Roha, Distt: Raigad-402126, Maharashtra (India)

Corporate Office : Plot No. 30, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram - 122003 (Haryana)

Interim Corporate Office: Plot No.106, Institutional Sector-44, Gurugram-122 003 (Haryana); CIN: L27201MH1983PLC233813

Tel: 02194-238511-12, Fax : 02194-238511, Web: www.jindal.com, E-mail: secretarial@jindaldrilling.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		Year Ended Audited	CONSOLIDATED		Year Ended Audited		
		Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended				
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
1	Total income from operations including other income	28,260	27,167	26,256	1,04,234	28,260	27,167	26,256	1,04,234
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,070	4,766	7,554	23,592	7,070	4,766	7,554	23,592
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,070	4,371	7,554	23,592	6,542	5,686	8,520	26,996
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items but before Other Comprehensive Income)	5,242	3,223	5,645	17,261	4,714	4,538	6,611	21,060
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	5,505	2,596	5,703	16,138	4,901	5,591	6,784	23,492
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5 each)	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449	1,449
7	Other equity	-	-	-	1,45,427	-	-	-	1,80,574
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 5 each) Basic / Diluted Earning Per Share Not Annualised (in Rs.)	18.09	11.12	19.48	59.56	16.27	15.66	22.81	72.67

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 are available on the website(s) of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jindal.com and can also be accessed by scanning the given QR code.

for JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Raghav Jindal
Managing Director
DIN: 00405984

Place : New Delhi
Date : 7th August, 2026



